(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Temporary Use Permit

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

File Number

FR 3A 22

DP 12B 22

DP 13B 22

DP 14B 22

TUP 1B 22
DP 34C 22

DP 32C 22

DP 33C 22

HO 2C 22
FR 5C 22

Application Date

10/21/2022

10/3/2022

10/17/2022

10/21/2022

10/25/2022
10/18/2022

10/7/2022

10/20/2022

10/24/2022
10/18/2022

Civic Address

Part of Lot 10 Marine Dr

1525 & 1531 Grayling Dr

2675 Anderton Rd N

5300 Island Hwy N

1729 Ryan Rd E
8914B Clarkson Ave

1940 Miracle Beach Dr

Lot 1 Strathcona Parkway

4048 Marsden Rd
8914B Clarkson Dr

New Planning Applications Received - October 2022

Description

Site specific exemption to Floodplain Management Bylaw to reduce the minimum floodplain setback to
35 metres from Strait of Georgia

Convert accessory building to secondary dwelling and alter septic field within 30 metres of a
watercourse

Additional dwelling within 30 metre of watercourse
Remediate land alteration works within aquatic and riparian habitat development permit area

TUP for a proposed bottle and recyling depot
Addition to tourist accommodation
Concurrent with File FR5C22

Remediation of land alterations within 30 metres of pond/watercourse
Aquatic and Steep Slopes DP in support of subdivision 00383 C 20

Bed and Breakfast
Addition to tourist accommodation within future natural boundary
Concurrent with File DP34C22
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REGIONAL DISTRICT New Planning Applications Received - September 2022



