

New Planning Applications Received - October 2022

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 3A 22	10/21/2022	Part of Lot 10 Marine Dr	Site specific exemption to Floodplain Management Bylaw to reduce the minimum floodplain setback to 35 metres from Strait of Georgia
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 12B 22	10/3/2022	1525 & 1531 Grayling Dr	Convert accessory building to secondary dwelling and alter septic field within 30 metres of a watercourse
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 13B 22	10/17/2022	2675 Anderton Rd N	Additional dwelling within 30 metre of watercourse
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14B 22	10/21/2022	5300 Island Hwy N	Remediate land alteration works within aquatic and riparian habitat development permit area
В	Temporary Use Permit	TUP 1B 22	10/25/2022	1729 Ryan Rd E	TUP for a proposed bottle and recyling depot
С	Development Permit	DP 34C 22	10/18/2022	8914B Clarkson Ave	Addition to tourist accommodation
					Concurrent with File FR5C22
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 32C 22	10/7/2022	1940 Miracle Beach Dr	Remediation of land alterations within 30 metres of pond/watercourse
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 33C 22	10/20/2022	Lot 1 Strathcona Parkway	Aquatic and Steep Slopes DP in support of subdivision 00383 C 20
С	Home Occupation	HO 2C 22	10/24/2022	4048 Marsden Rd	Bed and Breakfast
С	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 5C 22	10/18/2022	8914B Clarkson Dr	Addition to tourist accommodation within future natural boundary Concurrent with File DP34C22



